
Egg Favorites - Two Eggs, Depot Spuds, Toast & your choice of:

Bacon (3 slices)                         

Ham                                                 

Sausage Patties (2 Patties)   

  

Three Egg Omelets~ served with Depot Spuds & Toast

Ham & Cheese Omelet

Dolores Omelet ~ ham, bell pepper, onion & cheese

Green Chile ~ sa~uteed chopped green chile, tomatoes, onions & cheese

Depot Omelet ~ bacon, sausage, green chile, tomatoes, onions & cheese

 

House Specials ~ served with Depot Spuds

Holliday Special ~ Two eggs smothered in green chile, sausage & a flour torilla

Don's Special ~ Two eggs smothered in red chile con carne & a flour torilla

Biscuits & Country Gravy

 

Pancakes & Spuds

Short Stack ~ 2 fluffy pancakes

Stack ~ 3 fluffy pancakes

Depot Stack ~ 2 pancakes, 2 eggs, with bacon or sausage

French Toast ~ 2 slices of Texas Toast dusted in powdered sugar

 

Sides

Ham

Bacon

Pancake

Egg

Depot Spuds

Toast: white, wheat, rye, sour

2 Sausage Patties

DEPOT BREAKFAST
7am - 10:30am

$7.25

$7.75

$6.95

$8.50

$8.95

$8.25

$8.75

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$6.75

$7.50

$10.50

$7.50

All burritos made with potatoes unless you request otherwise.

 

ADD: Cheese .50               green chile or mushrooms .95

 

BURRITOS

Depot Burrito ~ Ham, bell pepper, onion & cheese

Bacon

Ham

Suasage

Chorizo

Green Chile & Cheese

Crazy Burro ~ sausage, onion, tomato & green chile

The Murph ~ bacon, onion, tomato & cheese

 

Biscuit Sandwich with Bacon or Sausage

Add an egg or cheese to your sandwich for .50! Ham add .65

 

Breakfast Sandwich ~ bacon or sausage, egg & cheese

On wheat, white, sourdough or rye.  Ham add .65

$2.95

$2.95

$2.75

$1.25

$1.50

$1.00

$2.25

BREAKFAST BURRITOS
Three Egg Burritos!!

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.25

$5.25

$5.50

$6.25

$6.25

$2.75

$4.75

The Depot                (970)882-7500
Open 7am - 7:30pm Tue - Sat

520 Railroad Ave, Dolores



BURGERS                                                                                                                                        MEALS (Fries & drink)
Depot Burger (double patty)
Cheese Burger
Regular Burger
Patty Melt (Swiss, onions on rye)
Chile Burger (red chile)
BBQ Cheese Burger (BBQ sauce, onion rings, cheese)
Swiss/Mush./Bacon
Guacamole
New Mexico Burger (2 patties, PJack chz, onion, chile)
Elk or Buffalo Burger
 
SANDWICHES                                                                                                                             MEALS
Bar B-Q Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich (breaded)
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Salad
Steak Sandwich
Breaded Fish Basket
Fish Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Ham & Cheese Sub
BLT Sandwich
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Wrap
Philly Sub
Green Chile Philly Sub
 
HOT DOGS                                                                                                                                   MEALS
Hot Dog
Chili Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Corn Dog

THE DEPOT                                                LUNCH & DINNER

SIDES
French Fries
Chile Cheese Fries
Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings or Tater Tots
 
MEXICAN FOOD
3 Beef or Chicken Tacos
Beef or Chicken Taco
Bean Tostada
Meat Tostada
Meat & Bean Tostada
Bowl of Red Chile
Bown of Green Chile
Jalapeno Poppers
Frito Pie
Meat Burrito
Bean Burrito
Mean & Bean Burrito
Green Chile Burrito
Smothered Green or Red Burrito
Deep Fried Burrito
Smothered Deep Fried Burrito
 
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Sliced Jalapenos, Long Green Chile or Bacon  .95
Sour Cream or Cheese  .50
 
ICE CREAM
Sundaes & Floats          Large  $2.95               Small  $2.50
Shakes  $3.75                    Malts  $4                      Cones  $1.50
 
DRINKS                              Large  $2.35                Small $1.85                   Coffee  $1.35
 
CHIPS/SALSA
SALSA QUART

$1.95

$6                   Soft  $6.50
$2.25             Soft Beef or Chicken Taco  $2.25
$2.75             Cheese Quesadilla  $2.95
$2.75             Taquitos  $3.75
$2.75
$4.50
$4.50
$2.80
$4
$3
$2.75
$2.95
$3.25
$5.75
$2.25
$3.95

The Depot    (970)882-7500
Open 7am - 7:30pm Tue-Sat

$6
$5
$4.50
$5
$5
$7
$7
$7.50
$7.50
$8.75

$10
$9
$8.50
$9
$9
$10.50
$10.50
$11
$11
$12.55

$5
$5
$5
$5.95
$6
$5.50
$5
$2.50
$4.50
$6.75
$4.50
$3.25
$4.65
$7.75
$7.75

$9
$9
$9
 
$10
$9.50
$9
$6
$8
$10.50
$8
$7
 
$11.50
$11.50

$2.25
$2.50
$2.95
$2.25

$5.95
$6.25
$6.65
$5.95 $2.75

$4.75
PUPPY PATTY
BUFF/ELK PATTY

$1.35
$5.95

Large  $2.75       Cheese Fries  $2.65        Smothered Fries  $2.95
$2.95                       Onion Petals  $2.80

$2.50

Prices may change at any time without notice


