

DEPOT BREAKFAST

7am - 10:30am

Egg Favorites - Two Eggs, Depot Spuds, Toast & your choice of:

Bacon (3 slices) **\$7.25**

Ham \$7.75

Sausage Patties (2 Patties) \$6.95

Three Egg Omelets~ served with Depot Spuds & Toast

Ham & Cheese Omelet\$8.50Dolores Omelet ~ ham, bell pepper, onion & cheese\$8.95Green Chile ~ sa~uteed chopped green chile, tomatoes, onions & cheese\$8.25Depot Omelet ~ bacon, sausage, green chile, tomatoes, onions & cheese\$8.75

House Specials ~ served with Depot Spuds

Holliday Special ~ Two eggs smothered in green chile, sausage & a flour torilla
 \$8.50
 Don's Special ~ Two eggs smothered in red chile con carne & a flour torilla
 \$8.50
 Biscuits & Country Gravy
 \$7.50

Pancakes & Spuds

Short Stack ~ 2 fluffy pancakes\$6.75Stack ~ 3 fluffy pancakes\$7.50Depot Stack ~ 2 pancakes, 2 eggs, with bacon or sausage\$10.50French Toast ~ 2 slices of Texas Toast dusted in powdered sugar\$7.50

Sides

Ham	\$2.95 Depot Spuds		\$1.50	
Bacon	\$2.95	Toast: white, wheat, rye, sour	\$1.00	
Pancake	\$2.75	\$2.75 2 Sausage Patties		
Egg	\$1.25			

BREAKFAST BURRITOS Three Egg Burritos!!

All burritos made with potatoes unless you request otherwise.

ADD: Cheese .50 green chile or mushrooms .95

BURRITOS

Depot Burrito ~ Ham, bell pepper, onion & cheese			
Bacon	\$5.50		
Ham	\$5.50		
Suasage	\$5.25		
Chorizo	\$5.25		
Green Chile & Cheese	\$5.50		
Crazy Burro ~ sausage, onion, tomato & green chile	\$6.25		
The Murph ~ bacon, onion, tomato & cheese	\$6.25		
Biscuit Sandwich with Bacon or Sausage	\$2.75		
Add an egg or cheese to your sandwich for .50! Ham add .65			
Breakfast Sandwich ~ bacon or sausage, egg & cheese On wheat, white, sourdough or rye. Ham add .65	\$4.75		

The Depot (970)882-7500 Open 7am - 7:30pm Tue - Sat 520 Railroad Ave, Dolores



THE DEPOT

LUNCH & DINNER

BURGERS		MEALS (Fries & drink)	SIDES				
Depot Burger (double patty) \$6		\$10	French Fries \$1.95 Large \$2.75 Cheese Fries \$2.65 Smothered Fries \$2.95				
Cheese Burger \$5		\$9	Chile Cheese Fries \$2.95 Onion Petals \$2.80				
Regular Burger \$4.50		\$8.50	Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings or Tater Tots \$2.50				
Patty Melt (Swiss, onions on rye)	\$5	\$9					
Chile Burger (red chile)	\$5	\$9	MEXICAN FOOD				
BBQ Cheese Burger (BBQ sauce, onion rings, cheese)	\$7	\$10.50	3 Beef or Chicken Tacos	\$6	Soft \$6.50		
Swiss/Mush./Bacon	\$7	\$10.50	Beef or Chicken Taco	\$2.2	25 Soft Beef or C	Chicken Taco \$2.25	
Guacamole	\$7.50	\$11	Bean Tostada	\$2.75 Cheese Quesadilla \$2.95		sadilla \$2.95	
New Mexico Burger (2 patties, PJack chz, onion, chile)	\$7.50	\$11	Meat Tostada	\$2.7	75 Taquitos \$3.7	75	
Elk or Buffalo Burger	\$8.75	\$12.55	Meat & Bean Tostada	\$2.7	7 5		
			Bowl of Red Chile	\$4.5	50		
SANDWICHES		MEALS .	Bown of Green Chile	\$4.5	50	\sim	
Bar B-Q Sandwich	\$5	\$9	Jalapeno Poppers	\$2.8	30		
Chicken Sandwich (breaded)	\$5	\$9	Frito Pie	\$4			
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5	\$9	Meat Burrito	\$3			
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$5.95	, -	Bean Burrito	\$2.7	7 5	00000	
Steak Sandwich	\$6	\$10	Mean & Bean Burrito	\$2.9	95		
Breaded Fish Basket	\$5.50	\$9.50	Green Chile Burrito	\$3.2	₂₅ The L	Depot (970)882-7500	
Fish Sandwich	\$5	\$9	Smothered Green or Red	d Burrito \$5.7	o Open	7am - 7:30pm Tue-Sat	
Grilled Cheese	\$2.50	\$6	Deep Fried Burrito	\$2.2	25	<u>-</u>	
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$4.50	\$8	Smothered Deep Fried B	Burrito \$3.9	95		
Ham & Cheese Sub	\$6.75	\$10.50					
BLT Sandwich	\$4.50	\$8	ADDITIONAL TOPPING	<u>GS</u>			
Chicken Nuggets \$3,25		\$7	Sliced Jalapenos, Long Green Chile or Bacon .95				
Chicken Wrap	\$4.65		Sour Cream or Cheese .5	50			
Philly Sub	\$7.75	\$11.50					
Green Chile Philly Sub	\$7.75	\$11.50	ICE CREAM				
	,	,	Sundaes & Floats Lar	ırge \$2.95	Small \$2.50		
HOT DOGS		MEALS .	Shakes \$3.75 Ma	alts \$4	Cones \$1.50		
Hot Dog	\$2.25	\$5.95					
Chili Dog	\$2.50	\$6.25	DRINKS La	arge \$2.35	Small \$1.85	Coffee \$1.35	
Chili Cheese Dog	\$2.95	\$6.65					
Corn Dog	\$2.25	\$5.95	CHIPS/SALSA \$2	2.75	PUPPY PATTY	\$1.35	
	72.23	+3.33	CALCA OHADT	4.75	BUFF/ELK PAT		
			Ψ7		_ J , 		